
Name Team
Level

Age Grp V UB BB AAFX Pl.

2/27/2026 Sanction #:
Bally’s Twin River Casino Events Center

Ocean State Classic
94578

MacPC_Scores™

Lincoln, RI 02865 5 8
Events AA

Sylla Hadjama6067 6 9.175 8.625 9.400 9.400 36.600Junior C
8 10 1

1
USAG# 2124143 2Ocean State School of

Gymnastics
Emily Glisson6057 6 9.200 8.500 9.175 9.300 36.175Junior C

6 11 3
2

USAG# 1980961 4Western MASS
Gymnastics

Koffie Asare Nahla6068 6 9.250 8.650 9.075 9.150 36.125Junior C
4 9 4

3
USAG# 2218910 8Ocean State School of

Gymnastics
Emma Bealby6033 6 9.400 8.800 8.450 9.350 36.000Junior C

2 5 10
4

USAG# 2035170 3Prestige Fitness &
Gymnastics

Stella Cohen6001 6 8.800 8.800 9.225 9.175 36.000Junior C
11 6 2

5
USAG# 1954049 6American Gymnastics

Training Center
Elena DiNatale6041 6 9.300 9.000 8.500 9.125 35.925Junior C

3 4 8
6

USAG# 2213297 9Reading Gymnastics
Academy

Madison Baker6032 6 8.675 9.475 8.600 8.950 35.700Junior C
13 1 7

7
USAG# 2209591 10Prestige Fitness &

Gymnastics
Grace Nocon6037 6 9.225 8.700 8.500 9.175 35.600Junior C

5 8 9
8

USAG# 2011788 7Prestige Fitness &
Gymnastics

Emma Loi6043 6 8.750 9.100 8.025 8.850 34.725Junior C
12 3 12

9
USAG# 2000108 12Reading Gymnastics

Academy
Giuliana Maynard6005 6 8.950 7.800 8.625 9.300 34.675Junior C

9 13 6
10

USAG# 1953884 5American Gymnastics
Training Center

Mallory DosSantos6053 6 9.200 8.750 7.600 8.750 34.300Junior C
7 7 13

11
USAG# 1840467 13Western MASS

Gymnastics
Annie Sallee6048 6 8.400 8.000 8.850 8.550 33.800Junior C

14 12 5
12

USAG# 1982117 14Reading Gymnastics
Academy

Hannah Holt6024 6 8.825 7.500 8.200 8.950 33.475Junior C
10 14 11

13
USAG# 2017107 11Envy Gymnastics

Mackenzie DiMartino6002 6 9.550 9.325 9.425 28.300Junior C
1 2 14

14
USAG# 1955063 1American Gymnastics

Training Center


